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LEAGUE #212: KELVIN LADIES
WEEK #29 - 4/28/25

CENTER PHONE: 586-2416
MONDAY - 1:00 P.M. 90% OF 220
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 6-AUGUSTINE 5 95 70627 602 1720 1003 2843 327
2. # 5-MCQUARRIE 6 92.5 70617 773 2130 970 2852 320
3. # 7-HAMPLE 8 91 70581 672 1893 965 2728 330.5
4. # 2-BLACK** 1 81.5 70550 589 1585 952 2677 325.5
5. # 3-TYNES 4 79.5 71373 741 2072 978 2741 351
6. # 4-PETERSON*** 3 74.5 71475 709 2093 985 2755 359
7. # 1-MARCINKOW* 2 74 67731 748 2164 965 2707 318
8. # 8-VACANCY 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 817 794 825 2436 7 VS 3 834 821 909 2564 13
2 841 852 823 2516 12 VS 8 ... ... ... .... 0
7 812 856 854 2522 12 VS 4 836 815 844 2495 11
1 845 951 911 2707 21 VS 6 766 933 797 2496 8

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
251 LINDA MCQUARRIE 687 LINDA MCQUARRIE 169.5 LINDA MCQUARRIE
238 DONNA MACHULA 660 PAT MACDONALD 167.8 PAT MACDONALD
237 ANNEGRET REICHART 564 DONNA MACHULA 159.1 ANNEGRET REICHART
233 PAT MACDONALD 558 CHERYL TYNES 158.8 DONNA MACHULA
229 CHERYL TYNES 557 ANNEGRET REICHART 155.7 LORI SANDERSON

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
306 LINDA DOMICH 837 LINDA MCQUARRIE
305 KATY DANN 813 PAT MACDONALD
299 CHERYL TYNES 794 LINDA DOMICH
299 LINDA MCQUARRIE 788 KATHERINE WHITE
298 KATHERINE WHITE 774 GLORIA LEPCIO

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
773 MCQUARRIE 2164 MARCINKOW*
748 MARCINKOW* 2130 MCQUARRIE
741 TYNES 2093 PETERSON***
709 PETERSON*** 2072 TYNES
672 HAMPLE 1893 HAMPLE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1003 AUGUSTINE 2852 MCQUARRIE
985 PETERSON*** 2843 AUGUSTINE
978 TYNES 2755 PETERSON***
970 MCQUARRIE 2741 TYNES
965 HAMPLE 2728 HAMPLE
965 MARCINKOW*

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

201 KATHERINE WHITE IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 189 ANNEGRET REICHART
545 ANNEGRET REICHART IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 525 LORI SANDERSON
275 KATHERINE WHITE IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 258 SHARON MILLER
732 KATHERINE WHITE IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 713 ANNEGRET REICHART
634 MARCINKOW* TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 585 TYNES

1756 MARCINKOW* TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1691 PETERSON***
+ 64 KATHERINE WHITE MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 49 SHARON MILLER
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LEAGUE #212: KELVIN LADIES
WEEK #29 - 4/28/25

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 LORI SANDERSON 271 17-20 KRYSTYNA KRAWEC 273
5-8 KATHERINE WHITE 286 ANN SKAKUM 273
9-12 LINDA MCQUARRIE 278 21-24 KATY DANN 295
13-16 LINDA DOMICH 297 25-28 CHERYL TYNES 285

29-30
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---
LINDA MCQUARRIE 188 45 251 687 299 14242 84 169 JEANNETTE MARION 116 90 192 449 279 9731 81 120
PAT MACDONALD 173 47 233 660 287 13592 81 167 PEARL BLACK 122 90 176 424 267 9671 81 119
ANNEGRET REICHART 169 54 237 557 292 8595 54 159 ANNA TYNES 122 91 180 440 275 6389 54 118
DONNA MACHULA 138 55 238 564 293 12870 81 158 GLORIA LEPCIO 109 92 166 450 264 9857 84 117
LORI SANDERSON 133 58 204 543 282 12151 78 155 MAY HAMPLE 105 95 191 461 288 9596 84 114

ANN WACHAL 134 63 190 522 267 10743 72 149 SHARON MILLER 117 97 160 411 258 8470 75 112
CHERYL TYNES 151 67 229 558 299 10500 72 145 NANCY HEMP 101 97 179 447 275 9081 81 112
ZOFIA SZEWC 140 71 190 517 265 11430 81 141 ROSE POPOWICH 94 99 153 417 257 8621 78 110
KATHERINE WHITE 112 73 216 542 298 11204 81 138 MARY MARCINKOW 114 99 149 393 244 5840 53 110
MARILYN PETERSON 119 78 170 481 255 10814 81 133 JOANNE WINIASZ 88 102 138 375 241 8334 78 106

ANN SKAKUM 137 81 201 487 283 10909 84 129 VAUGHAN FOSTEY 65 107 158 383 265 7130 70 101
KATY DANN 133 82 217 507 305 9667 75 128 ELSIE GREGORIE 91 109 162 393 273 8299 84 98
MAUREEN SLYWKA 140 84 188 459 272 10591 84 126 SHIRLEY AUGUSTINE 94 113 125 354 241 7371 78 94
LINDA DOMICH 106 85 214 506 306 9011 72 125 KRYSTYNA KRAWEC 90 119 153 342 279 3952 45 87

*SUBSTITUTES*
71-SIUSAN HAMPLE 81 103 164 402 267 4119 39 105 75-TERRY LEDIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115-MURIEL WHITE 105 103 130 315 233 315 3 105 77-IRENE GALBRAITH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114-LISA 102 107 111 306 217 509 5 101 78-MARRYANNE LARSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16-LUBA GERY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79-SANDY ISBACH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18-MARY ANTONISHIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82-MARJ GREVSTAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21-IRENE AMBROZIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84-BEV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22-BONNIE WILLIAMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85-SUSAN WAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24-MARGARET LACHANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86-SUSAN BELANGER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-ANNA AMBORSKY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87-ANNE LINKLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27-DOROTHY BLAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88-JUDY SMITIUCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30-GAY FITKOWSKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89-SHIRLEY MANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34-CLAUDIA SARBIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90-SUSAN BELANGER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37-JOYCE SIEDLECKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91-SYLVIA SHORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38-AMY JOHNSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92-CAROL CHMIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40-PAM DANIELS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96-LYNN GAUTHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41-PAT SKRABEK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97-MARIE MILLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42-PAT KEBICZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100-DOREEN SZOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45-SHIRLEY DERLAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102-DENISE KOSTYNUIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50-NANCY MCCULLOUGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103-KATHY TYNES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57-STEPHANIE SUMKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104-LYNN JOY BATENCHUK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59-ISABELLE SZTABA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105-URSULA STELMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61-BONNY HILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106-SHANNON TERNOVETSK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62-RITA COBB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107-LINDA BRYANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63-CAROLE HRECHKOSY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108-TERRY THORLAKSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64-PHYLLIS GALLIMORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110-DONNA KIRDEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66-HEATHER STEWART 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111-CLAUDIA SARBIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67-SHIRLEY LAMM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112-ROD SQUIRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69-PAULA ZAITSOFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113-KERRY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70-ANNE LINKLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/23/25 11:48
BILLY MOSIENKO BOWLING LANES PAGE 3

LEAGUE #212: KELVIN LADIES
WEEK #29 - 4/28/25

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
4/28/25 2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7
5/5/25 8-6 7-5 4-2 3-1
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - MARCINKOW*

ANNEGRET REICHART 172 184 189 545 8595 54 159 237 557 292 722 169 54 0 0 0
MARY MARCINKOW 104 121 110 335 5840 53 110 149 393 244 687 114 99 0 0 0
SHARON MILLER 103 160 148 411 8470 75 112 160 411 258 705 117 97 0 0 0
ANN WACHAL 149 169 147 465 10743 72 149 190 522 267 723 134 63 0 0 0

TM #2 - BLACK**
PEARL BLACK 133 117 92 342 9671 81 119 176 424 267 688 122 90 0 0 0
VAUGHAN FOSTEY 68 88 79 235 7130 70 101 158 383 265 705 65 107 0 0 0
JOANNE WINIASZ 104 104 138 346 8334 78 106 138 375 241 693 88 102 0 0 0
LORI SANDERSON 180 187 158 525 12151 78 155 204 543 282 732 133 58 0 0 0

TM #3 - TYNES
CHERYL TYNES 146 123 138 407 10500 72 145 229 558 299 762 151 67 0 0 0
ANN SKAKUM 114 130 116 360 10909 84 129 201 487 283 733 137 81 0 0 0
ZOFIA SZEWC ... ... ... ... 11430 81 141 190 517 265 739 140 71 0 0 0
KATHERINE WHITE 143 166 201 510 11204 81 138 216 542 298 788 112 73 0 0 0

TM #4 - PETERSON***
MARILYN PETERSON 111 128 163 402 10814 81 133 170 481 255 736 119 78 0 0 0
JEANNETTE MARION 125 138 110 373 9731 81 120 192 449 279 719 116 90 0 0 0
DONNA MACHULA 150 139 157 446 12870 81 158 238 564 293 755 138 55 0 0 0
PAT MACDONALD 182 142 146 470 13592 81 167 233 660 287 813 173 47 0 1 0

TM #5 - MCQUARRIE
LINDA MCQUARRIE 144 178 149 471 14242 84 169 251 687 299 837 188 45 0 2 0
ANNA TYNES 103 96 115 314 6389 54 118 180 440 275 725 122 91 0 0 0
GLORIA LEPCIO 141 123 115 379 9857 84 117 166 450 264 774 109 92 0 0 0
MAUREEN SLYWKA 118 86 135 339 10591 84 126 188 459 272 717 140 84 0 0 0

TM #6 - AUGUSTINE
SHIRLEY AUGUSTINE 90 89 110 289 7371 78 94 125 354 241 705 94 113 0 0 0
KATY DANN 106 175 123 404 9667 75 128 217 507 305 771 133 82 0 0 0
ROSE POPOWICH 95 130 83 308 8621 78 110 153 417 257 717 94 99 0 0 0
NANCY HEMP 84 148 90 322 9081 81 112 179 447 275 744 101 97 0 0 0

TM #7 - HAMPLE
KRYSTYNA KRAWEC ... ... ... ... 3952 45 87 153 342 279 720 90 119 0 0 0
ELSIE GREGORIE 126 90 96 312 8299 84 98 162 393 273 741 91 109 0 0 0
MAY HAMPLE 87 106 120 313 9596 84 114 191 461 288 752 105 95 0 0 0
LINDA DOMICH 116 171 120 407 9011 72 125 214 506 306 794 106 85 0 0 0

TM #8 - VACANCY

*SUBSTITUTES*
LUBA GERY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARY ANTONISHIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IRENE AMBROZIK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BONNIE WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARGARET LACHANCE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANNA AMBORSKY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOROTHY BLAIR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GAY FITKOWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLAUDIA SARBIT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOYCE SIEDLECKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMY JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAM DANIELS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAT SKRABEK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAT KEBICZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHIRLEY DERLAGO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NANCY MCCULLOUGH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE SUMKA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISABELLE SZTABA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BONNY HILL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RITA COBB ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAROLE HRECHKOSY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHYLLIS GALLIMORE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
HEATHER STEWART ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHIRLEY LAMM ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAULA ZAITSOFF ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANNE LINKLATER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SIUSAN HAMPLE 90 96 125 311 4119 39 105 164 402 267 726 81 103 0 0 0
TERRY LEDIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IRENE GALBRAITH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARRYANNE LARSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SANDY ISBACH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARJ GREVSTAD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEV ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUSAN WAH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUSAN BELANGER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANNE LINKLATER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUDY SMITIUCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHIRLEY MANN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUSAN BELANGER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYLVIA SHORT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAROL CHMIL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LYNN GAUTHER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARIE MILLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOREEN SZOR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DENISE KOSTYNUIK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATHY TYNES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LYNN JOY BATENCHU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
URSULA STELMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHANNON TERNOVETS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDA BRYANT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TERRY THORLAKSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DONNA KIRDEI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CLAUDIA SARBIT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROD SQUIRES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KERRY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LISA ... ... ... ... 509 5 101 111 306 217 624 102 107 0 0 0
MURIEL WHITE 107 78 130 315 315 3 105 130 315 233 624 105 103 0 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
4/28/25 2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7
5/5/25 8-6 7-5 4-2 3-1
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BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---
LINDA MCQUARRIE 188 45 251 687 299 14242 84 169 JEANNETTE MARION 116 90 192 449 279 9731 81 120
PAT MACDONALD 173 47 233 660 287 13592 81 167 PEARL BLACK 122 90 176 424 267 9671 81 119
ANNEGRET REICHART 169 54 237 557 292 8595 54 159 ANNA TYNES 122 91 180 440 275 6389 54 118
DONNA MACHULA 138 55 238 564 293 12870 81 158 GLORIA LEPCIO 109 92 166 450 264 9857 84 117
LORI SANDERSON 133 58 204 543 282 12151 78 155 MAY HAMPLE 105 95 191 461 288 9596 84 114

ANN WACHAL 134 63 190 522 267 10743 72 149 SHARON MILLER 117 97 160 411 258 8470 75 112
CHERYL TYNES 151 67 229 558 299 10500 72 145 NANCY HEMP 101 97 179 447 275 9081 81 112
ZOFIA SZEWC 140 71 190 517 265 11430 81 141 ROSE POPOWICH 94 99 153 417 257 8621 78 110
KATHERINE WHITE 112 73 216 542 298 11204 81 138 MARY MARCINKOW 114 99 149 393 244 5840 53 110
MARILYN PETERSON 119 78 170 481 255 10814 81 133 JOANNE WINIASZ 88 102 138 375 241 8334 78 106

ANN SKAKUM 137 81 201 487 283 10909 84 129 VAUGHAN FOSTEY 65 107 158 383 265 7130 70 101
KATY DANN 133 82 217 507 305 9667 75 128 ELSIE GREGORIE 91 109 162 393 273 8299 84 98
MAUREEN SLYWKA 140 84 188 459 272 10591 84 126 SHIRLEY AUGUSTINE 94 113 125 354 241 7371 78 94
LINDA DOMICH 106 85 214 506 306 9011 72 125 KRYSTYNA KRAWEC 90 119 153 342 279 3952 45 87

*SUBSTITUTES*
71-SIUSAN HAMPLE 81 103 164 402 267 4119 39 105 75-TERRY LEDIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
115-MURIEL WHITE 105 103 130 315 233 315 3 105 77-IRENE GALBRAITH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114-LISA 102 107 111 306 217 509 5 101 78-MARRYANNE LARSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16-LUBA GERY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79-SANDY ISBACH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18-MARY ANTONISHIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82-MARJ GREVSTAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21-IRENE AMBROZIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84-BEV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22-BONNIE WILLIAMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85-SUSAN WAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24-MARGARET LACHANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86-SUSAN BELANGER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25-ANNA AMBORSKY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87-ANNE LINKLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27-DOROTHY BLAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88-JUDY SMITIUCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30-GAY FITKOWSKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89-SHIRLEY MANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34-CLAUDIA SARBIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90-SUSAN BELANGER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37-JOYCE SIEDLECKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91-SYLVIA SHORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38-AMY JOHNSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92-CAROL CHMIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40-PAM DANIELS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96-LYNN GAUTHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41-PAT SKRABEK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97-MARIE MILLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42-PAT KEBICZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100-DOREEN SZOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45-SHIRLEY DERLAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102-DENISE KOSTYNUIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50-NANCY MCCULLOUGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103-KATHY TYNES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57-STEPHANIE SUMKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104-LYNN JOY BATENCHUK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59-ISABELLE SZTABA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105-URSULA STELMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61-BONNY HILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106-SHANNON TERNOVETSK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62-RITA COBB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107-LINDA BRYANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63-CAROLE HRECHKOSY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108-TERRY THORLAKSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64-PHYLLIS GALLIMORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110-DONNA KIRDEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66-HEATHER STEWART 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111-CLAUDIA SARBIT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67-SHIRLEY LAMM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112-ROD SQUIRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69-PAULA ZAITSOFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113-KERRY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70-ANNE LINKLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
4/28/25 2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7
5/5/25 8-6 7-5 4-2 3-1


